%‘IRDSONG

RESTAURANT

Three Eggs Omelette

~ Tomato, capsicum, mushroom 16
~ Ham, cheese, tomato

~ Smoked Tasmanian salmon, spinach, fetta 122
Eggs Benedict

Two poached eggs, English muffin, hollandaise 19.5
~ Smoked Tasmanian salmon 185
~ Ziggy's bacon :
~ Spinach, mushrooms 175
Two Eggs On Toast 12
Poached, fried, scrambled

Avocado On Toast 17.5
House sourdough, sliced avocado, com fritters, baked tomato

Birdsong Breakfast 22
House sourdough, two eggs, mushrooms, tomato, hash brown, bacon, pork & fennel sausage

Ricotta Hotcakes 20
Maple syrup, berry compote, banana

Continental Breakfast 16.5
> Coffee, tea

> Cereal; Nutri-Grain or Cornflakes or Weetbix or Museli or Just Right
Light milk or full cream milk

> QOrange juice or apple juice
> Yogurt
> Fruit salad

> Bread; House sourdough or wholemeal or multi-grain

w Butter or margarine  Hollandaise "or" Tomato Relish

w Vegemite or Peanut Butter orejja-romato
Avocado

Ziggy's Bacon

Mushrooms

Pork & Fennel Sausage

Hash Browns

Smoked Tasmanian Salmon

N A OO OO0 BN



Tempura Fish

Tartare, chips, salad

Southern fried Chicken Burger
Slaw, red onion, bacon, chipotle aioli

Beef Burger

Caramelised onion, bacon, lettuce, tomato,

cheese, pickle, tomato sauce, aioli
Chicken Parmigiana

Smoked ham, Napoli sauce, mozzarella,
bocconcini, chips, salad

Chicken Carbonara

Bacon, chicken breast, grated parmesan

#ONG

RESTAURANT

22

21

22

18

18

Cape Grim Steak Sandwich 19

Sourdough, bacon, caramelised onion, lettuce,
tomato, cheese, chips

Smoked Pork & fennel Sausage 18
Creamy mash, caramelised onion gravy
Caesar Salad 16

Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, anchovies,

poached egg, croutons

Add Chicken $6

Lemon Pepper Squid 18

Asian slaw, chilli lime salt, yuzu aioli, lime

Pan Fried Semolina Gnocchi @ 22
(Vegan on request)

Cherry tomato, Enoki, Shitake, Oyster

mushrooms, cream sauce, parmesan

Sourdough Pizza

Margherita Pizza

15

Cherry tomato, bocconcini, crispy basil

Hawaiian Pizza

Smoked ham, pineapple, mozzarella

BBQ Pork Pizza

20

22

BBQ sauce, pork sausage, caramelised onion, roasted Granny Smith

BBQ Chicken Pizza

22

BBO sauce, chicken, roasted capsicum, red onion, chipotle aioli

Smoked Salmon Pizza
Smoked salmon, capers, pickled fennel, cherry tomato, sour cream

Sides

Popcorn chicken
Onion rings
Garlic bread

22

() Vegan
(V) Vegetarian
Gluten free



RESTAURANT

|@RDSONE

ENTREE
Grilled House Sourdough
Meander Valley butter, balsamic, extra virgin olive oil

House Baked Garlic Baguette
House baked baguette, garlic butter

Sourdough Pizzelte
Napoli sauce, cherry tomato, bocconcini, mozzarella, crispy basil

Pan fried Tasmanian Scallops (4)

Fragrant jasmine rice, Thai curry coconut sauce, crispy shallots, Asian herbs, chilli, sesame

Lemon Pepper Squid Salad
Asian slaw, chilli-lime salt, yuzu aiali, lime

Smoked Salmon Paté
Whipped sour cream, pickled fennel, croutons

Pulled Pork Belly Croquttes
Yuzu onion puree, pickled cabbage, apple crisp

MAINS
Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder

Burnt eggplant mash, green peas, sumac roasted carrots, jus
Tempura Fish

House salad, chips, tartare, lemon

Tasmanian Altlantic Salmon

Rustic lemon-herb mash, pickled beetroot, hollandaise
Crispy Skin Pork Belly

Grilled sweet potato, pickled cabbage, roasted Granny Smith, jus
Pan Fried Semolina Gnocchi (Vegan on request)

Cherry tomato, Enaki, Shitake, Oyster mushrooms, cream sauce, parmesan
Poached Chicken Breast

Mediterranean couscous salad, edamame, harissa, parmesan crisp
Slow cooked Smoked Porterhouse

Herb potato, sautéed seasonal greens, gravy

GRILL
Cape Grim Scotch (300g)

Cape Grim Eye Fillet (250q)

7 ®
8
10
19
18
19

16

34 ()

32
33
34
28 @@

32

36

Served with house salad and your choice of the following; creamy mash / crispy chips / garlic and rosemary roasted chats

Sauce $2: mushroom / pepper / blue cheese butter / harissa / gravy
Tasmanian scallop cream sauce $7

SIDES

Garlic and rosemary roasted chats
Creamy mash

Crispy chips with aiali

House salad

Sauteed greens

Please advise of any dietary requirements or allergies and we will do our best to accommodate.

7
7
7
7
9

(V) Vegetarian
(W) Vegan Available

@ Gluten free



2l
#$! RDSONG

RESTAURANT

[

.
—

Orange Creme Brdlée 4 ®

Orange gel, fresh berries, spiced almond crumb

Anvers Chocolate Pudding 5&

Self-saucing with vanilla ice-cream

Deconstructed Lemon-lime Tart o ®

Lemon-lime mousse, house made Graham cracker,
strawberry gel

RAubarb Crumble 13 ®&®

Coconut ice-cream, fresh berries

Tasmanian Cheese Board 21

Brie, blue, cheddar, quince paste, lavosh, muscatel

Gluten Free
@ Gluten Free Option

(W) Vegan





