

Three Eggs Omelette  ~ Tomato, capsicum, mu  ~ Ham, cheese, tomato  ~ Smoked Tasmanian sal				16 17.5 19.5
Eggs Benedict Two poached eggs, Englis ~ Smoked Tasmanian sal ~ Ziggy's bacon ~ Spinach, mushrooms				19.5 18.5 17.5
Two Eggs On Toast				12
Poached, fried, scrambled Avocado On Toast House sourdough, sliced	l avocado, com fritters, baked tomat	7.0		17.5
Birdsong Breakfast House sourdough, two eggs, mushrooms, tomato, hash brown, bacon, pork & fennel sausage				22
Ricotta Hotcakes  Maple syrup, berry compo		vn, oacon, pork & tennel	i sausage	20
Continental Breakfast > Coffee, tea > Cereal; Nutri-Grain or Co	ornflakes or Weetbix or Museli or J	ust Right		16.5
> Orange juice or apple ju	ice			
> Yogurt				
> Fruit salad				
> Bread; House sourdoug	h or wholemeal or multi-grain			
w Butter or margarine	Hollandaise 'or' Tomato Relis	sh	2	
w Vegemite or Peanut Bu	Baked Tomato tter or Jam Avocado		4 5	
	Ziggy's Bacon		7	
2	Mushrooms		5	
L. Che	Pork & Fennel Sausage		6	
37	Hash Browns		4	

Smoked Tasmanian Salmon



*					
Tempura Fish		Cape Grim Steak Sandwich		19	
Tartare, chips, salad		Sourdough, bacon, caramelised onion, lettuce	÷,		
Southern Fried Chicken Burger 2		tomato, cheese, chips			
Slaw, red onion, bacon, chipotle aioli		Smoked Pork & Fennel Sausage		18	
Beef Burger	22	Creamy mash, caramelised onion gravy			
Caramelised onion, bacon, lettuce, tomato,		Caesar Salad		16	
cheese, pickle, tomato sauce, aioli		Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, anchovies,			
Chicken Parmigiana		poached egg, croutons			
Smoked ham, Napoli sauce, mozzarella,		Add Chicken \$6			
bocconcini, chips, salad		Lemon Pepper Squid		18	
Chicken Carbonara 1		Asian slaw, chilli lime salt, yuzu aioli, lime			
Bacon, chicken breast, grated parmesan		Pan Fried Semolina Gnocchi		<u>22</u>	
		(Vegan on request)			
		Cherry tomato, Enoki, Shitake, Oyster			
		mushrooms, cream sauce, parmesan			
Sou	ırdou	gh Pizza			
Margherita Pizza		15			
Cherry tomato, bocconcini,	crispy ba	esil			
Hawaiian Pizza		20			
Smoked ham, pineapple, mozzarella					
BBQ Pork Pizza		22			
	caramelis	ed onion, roasted Granny Smith			
BBQ Chicken Pizza		22			
BBQ sauce, chicken, roaste	ed capsic	um, red onion, chipotle aioli			
Smoked Salmon Piz	22				
Smoked salmon, capers, pickled fennel, cherry tomato, sour cream					
Sides					
Popcorn chicken		7			

6

Vegan

Vegetarian

Onion rings

Garlic bread



## FNTRFF

ENTREE					
Grilled House Sourdough					
Meander Valley butter, balsamic, extra virgin olive oil					
House Baked Garlic Baguette House baked baguette, garlic butter	8	(V)			
Sourdough Pizzette	10				
Napoli sauce, cherry tomato, bocconcini, mozzarella, crispy basil	10				
Pan Fried Tasmanian Scallops (4)	19	$\otimes$			
Fragrant jasmine rice, Thai curry coconut sauce, crispy shallots, Asian herbs, chilli, sesame					
Lemon Pepper Squid Salad	18				
Asian slaw, chilli-lime salt, yuzu aioli, lime					
Smoked Salmon Pâté Whipped sour cream, pickled fennel, croutons	19				
	10				
Pulled Pork Belly Croquites Yuzu onion puree, pickled cabbage, apple crisp	16				
ruzu omon puree, prekieu edobago, appre erisp					
MAINS					
Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder	34	$\langle \chi \rangle$			
Burnt eggplant mash, green peas, sumac roasted carrots, jus					
Tempura Fish	32				
House salad, chips, tartare, lemon  Tasmanian Altlantic Salmon	33	$(\mathcal{K})$			
Rustic lemon-herb mash, pickled beetroot, hollandaise					
Crispy Skin Pork Belly	34	$\mathcal{X}$			
Grilled sweet potato, pickled cabbage, roasted Granny Smith, jus					
Pan Fried Semolina Gnocchi (Vegan on request)	28	W (V)			
Cherry tomato, Enoki, Shitake, Oyster mushrooms, cream sauce, parmesan  Poached Chicken Breast	32				
Mediterranean couscous salad, edamame, harissa, parmesan crisp	02				
Slow cooked Smoked Porterhouse					
Herb potato, sautéed seasonal greens, gravy					
GRILL	40				
Cape Grim Scotch (300g)	40				
Cape Grim Eye Fillet (250g)	42	(*)			
Served with house salad and your choice of the following; creamy mash / crispy chips / garlic and rosemary roa Sauce \$2: mushroom / pepper / blue cheese butter / harissa / gravy Tasmanian scallop cream sauce \$7	sted chats				
	(v) Vegetaria	an			
SIDES	_				
Garlic and rosemary roasted chats	Vegan Av	allable			

 $\otimes$  Gluten free

7

7

Creamy mash

House salad

Sauteed greens

Crispy chips with aioli



Orange Crème Brûlée	14 🕸			
Orange gel, fresh berries, spiced almond crumb				
Anvers Chocolate Pudding	15 🕸			
Self-saucing with vanilla ice-cream				
Deconstructed Lemon-lime Tart	16 🕸			
Lemon-lime mousse, house made Graham cracker, strawberry gel				
Rhubarb Crumble	13			
Coconut ice-cream, fresh berries				
Tasmanian Cheese Board	21			
Brie, blue, cheddar, quince paste, lavosh, muscatel				
Gluten Free	Option			

**Vegan**